DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 3202.69

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 3660.21

VALUE SURCHARGE 567.26

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -9847.10

TOTAL FREIGHT 16951.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 3051.18

GRAND TOTAL 20002.00
Rupees : Twenty Thousand Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 410381752 VALUE 1134514.00

E-Waybill No 531928841294

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.